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No. First name Last name State/Organization Email Address 

1 Aldo Chircop ACOPS aldo.chircop@dal.ca  

2 Sian Prior ACOPS sianprior9@hotmail.com  

3 Rob Hindley Aker Arctic Technology rob.hindley@akerarctic.fi  

4 Jim Butler Alaska Chadux Network jim.butler@alaskaosro.org  

5 Dan Oldford American Bureau of Shipping doldford@eagle.org  

6 James Bond American Bureau of Shipping jbond@eagle.org  

7 Niels Gram Anker Marine Logistics niels@ankermarine.ca  

8 Dmytro Cheberkus Antarctic Treaty Secretariat 
(national antarctic scientific 
center) 

cheberkus81@gmail.com  

9 Sofiia Zherebchuk Antarctic Treaty Secretariat 
(national antarctic scientific 
center) 

zerebcuksofia@gmail.com  

10 Steve Thompson Arctic Coast Guard Forum Steve.Thompson2@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

11 Nina Ågren Arctic Council Secretariat nina.agren@arctic-council.org  

12 Mads Frederiksen Arctic Economic Council mads@arcticeconomiccouncil.com  

13 Mikko Niini Arctic Economic Council 
(MTWG) 

mikko.niini@kolumbus.fi  

14 Ake Rohlen Arctic Marine Solutions ake.rohlen@arcticmarinesolutions.se  

15 Geneviève  Béchard Arctic Regional Hydrographic 
Commission 

Genevieve.Bechard@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

16 Melissa Nacke Association of Arctic Expedition 
Cruise Operators 

melissa@aeco.no  

17 Troels Jacobsen Association of Arctic Expedition 
Cruise Operators 

troels@aeco.no  

18 Mellisa Johnson Bering Sea Elders Group 
(Alaska) 

director@beringseaelders.org 

19 Ai-Cheng Foo-Nielsen BIMCO acfn@bimco.org  

20 Aron Sorensen BIMCO afs@bimco.org  

21 Camille Audet Canada camille.audet@ec.gc.ca  

22 Drummond Fraser Canada drummond.fraser@tc.gc.ca  

23 Lauren Hogan Canada lauren.hogan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

24 Amin Virani Canada amin.virani@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

25 Anne Barker Canada anne.barker@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca  

26 Rainer Duschinsky Canada rainer.duschinsky@international.gc.ca  

27 Robert Brown Canada robert.brown@mi.mun.ca  

28 Chelsea Kealey Canada chelsea.kealey@canada.ca  

29 Colleen Parker Canada cparker@nirb.ca  

30 Guglielmo Tita Canada guglielmo.tita@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

31 Stephen Hetz Canada Stephen.Hetz@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

32 Tayyebe Seif Canada tayyebe.seif@tc.gc.ca  

33 Alana Swain Canada alana.swain@tc.gc.ca  
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34 Dominique Jolicoeur Canada dominique.jolicoeur@tc.gc.ca  

35 Jaideep Johar Canada jaideep.johar@tc.gc.ca  

36 Thomas Zagon Canada (Canadian Ice Service) tom.zagon@ec.gc.ca  

37 Jody Willis Canada (DFO) jody.willis@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

38 Jeremy Sklad Canada (ECCC) Jeremy.Sklad@ec.gc.ca  

39 Audréanne Poirier-Turcot Canada (ECCC) audreanne.poirier-turcot@ec.gc.ca  

40 Alexandra Cournoyer Canada (ECCC) alexandra.cournoyer@ec.gc.ca  

41 Guillaume Paradis Canada (ECCC) guillaume.paradis@ec.gc.ca  

42 Herbert Nakimayak Canada (Fisheries Joint 
Management Committee 
(FJMC)) 

herb.nakimayak@jointsec.nt.ca  

43 Kerri Ann Ennis Canada (Marine Institute) kerri-ann.ennis@mi.mun.ca  

44 Denise Sudom Canada (National Research 
Council) 

denise.sudom@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca  

45 Joey Oldford Canada (Transport Canada) joseph.oldford@tc.gc.ca  

46 Sarah Bobbe CCU sbobbe@oceanconservancy.org  

47 Kathy Metcalf Chamber of Shipping of 
America 

kmetcalf@knowships.org  

48 Zhibo Lu China zhibolu@126.com  

49 Zhao Yanping China   

50 Chloe Scott Clear Seas Centre for 
Responsible Marine Shipping, 
Canada 

chloe.scott@clearseas.org  

51 Barr Turner Cruise Lines International 
Association (CLIA) 

bturner@cruising.org  

52 Søren Baumann 
Rasmussen 

Denmark (Danish Maritime 
Authority) 

sbr@dma.dk  

53 Sergey Aysinov Director of Professional 
Development Programmes 
Institute of Admiral Makarov 
State University of Maritime 
and Inland Shipping, Russian 
Federation 

saysinov@mtc.spb.su 

54 Morten Mejlænder-
Larsen 

DNV morten.mejlaender-larsen@dnv.com  

55 Ahmed Sayed Ahmed Mohamed Egyptian Authority for Maritime 
Safety 

Eng___ahmed@hotmail.com  

56 Kathy Nghiem EPPR (Working Group of the 
Arctic Council) 

kathy.nghiem@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

57 Ben Strong EPPR (Working Group of the 
Arctic Council) 

benjamin.m.strong@uscg.mil 

58 Hans Björkestam ESL Shipping hans.bjorkestam@eslshipping.com  

59 Charles Abela European Maritime Safety 
Agency 

carmelo.abela@emsa.europa.eu  

60 Ola Grabak European Space Agency ola.grabak@gmail.com  

61 Tim Keane Fednav Limited, Canada tkeane@fednav.com  
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62 Kirsi Ylärinne Finland kirsi.ylarinne@eslshipping.com  

63 Jarkko Toivola Finland (Finnish Transport 
Infrastructure Agency) 

Jarkko.Toivola@vayla.fi  

64 Jennifer Mercer Forum of Arctic Research 
Operators (FARO) 

jmercer@nsf.gov  

65 Hervé Baudu France herve.baudu@supmaritime.fr  

66 Jürgen Holfort Germany (German Federal 
Maritime Agency (BSH)) 

juergen.holfort@bsh.de  

67 John Vandenberg Government of the Northwest 
Territories 

john_vandenberg@gov.nt.ca  

68 Minsu Jeon IALA minsu.jeon@iala-aism.org  

69 Kristín Helga Markúsdóttir Iceland Kristin.H.Markusdottir@samgongustofa.is  

70 Snorre Greil Iceland (Coast Guard) snorre@icg.is  

71 Sverrir Konradsson Iceland (Icelandic Transport 
Authority) 

sverrirk@samgongustofa.is  

72 Anna Grygiel IMO AGrygiel@imo.org  

73 Jack Westwood-Booth IMO JWBooth@imo.org  

74 Loukas Kontogiannis IMO LKontogi@imo.org  

75 Cagri Kucukyildiz IMO CKUCUKYI@imo.org 

76 Sascha Pristrom IMO spristro@imo.org  

77 Heike Deggim IMO - Maritime Safety 
Committee 

hdeggim@imo.org  

78 Michael Kingston IMO (Consultant - PAME Special 
Advisor) 

michaelkingston@michaelkingston.org  

79 Milton Baron-Perico IMO (Maritime Safety 
Committee) 

MBaron@imo.org  

80 Anurag Bisen India anurag.bisen@gov.in  

81 Captain 
Pooran Chand 

Meena India (DG Shipping) pcmeena-dgs@gov.in  

82 Captain. KP Jayakumar India (DG Shipping) na-dgs@nic.in  

83 Chris Oliver International Chamber of 
Shipping 

chris.oliver@ics-shipping.org  

84 Mathias Jonas International Hydrographic 
Organization 

mathias.jonas@iho.int  

85 Russ White International Ice Charting 
Working Group 

russ.white@ec.gc.ca  

86 John Falkingham International Ice Charting 
Working Group 

john.falkingham@iicwg.org  

87 Moin Ahmed International Mobile Satellite 
Organization 

moin.ahmed@imso.org  

88 Pier Taranti International Mobile Satellite 
Organization 

pier.taranti@imso.org  

89 Jasbir Jaspal International Registries, Inc. jjaspal@register-iri.com  

90 Nicole Kanayurak Inuit Circumpolar Council nicole.kanayurak@gmail.com  

91 Stephanie Meakin Inuit Circumpolar Council SMeakin@inuitcircumpolar.com  

92 Jackie Kidd Inuit Tapiriit Kanatami kidd@itk.ca  
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93 Tess Forbes Inuvialuit Regional Corporation tforbes@inuvialuit.com  

94 Kyle Hurst IRIDIUM Kyle.Hurst@iridium.com  

95 Salvatore Mauro Italy (CNR-INM) salvatore.mauro@cnr.it  

96 Antonino Scarpato Italy (Italian Coast Guard 
Headquarters) 

antonino.scarpato@mit.gov.it  

97 Neil Roberts IUMI neil.roberts@lmalloyds.com  

98 Austin Ahmasuk Kawerac Inc. aahmasuk@kawerak.org  

99 Kevin Clarke Lloyd's kevin.clarke@lloyds.com  

100 Zoran Sovagovic Lloyd's Register zoran.sovagovic@lr.org  

101 Qinyan Sun Lloyd's Register Asia qinyan.sun@lr.org  

102 Chi-Hyun Sung Lloyd's Register Asia chi-hyun.sung@lr.org  

103 Lance Yang Lloyd's Register Asia lance.yang@lr.org  

104 Robert Tustin Lloyd's Register Asia robert.tustin@lr.org  

105 Jonathan Reynolds Michael Kingston Associates jon.c.reynolds@outlook.com  

106 Robert Lynch National Maritime College of 
Ireland 

Robert.Lynch@mtu.ie  

107 David (Duke) Snider Nautical Institute/Martech 
Polar 

snider@martechpolar.com  

108 James Gamble Northern Forum jgamble@institutenorth.org  

109 Nikolay Monko Northern Sea Route 
Administration (Russia) 

monkona@nsra.ru  

110 Turid Stemre Norway TBS@sdir.no 

111 Siv Christin Gaalaas Norway scg@nfd.dep.no  

112 Bodil Pedersen Norway bpe@sdir.no  

113 Hans Morten Midtsand Norway (Norwegian Coastal 
Administration) 

hans.morten.midtsand@kystverket.no  

114 Robert Bridges OCIMF robert.bridges@totalenergies.com  

115 Mats Wisén ODEN   

116 Soffía Guðmundsdóttir PAME Executive Secretary pame@pame.is  

117 Hjalti Hreinsson PAME Secretariat hjalti@pame.is  

118 Anays Berrocal Panama aberrocal@panamauk.org  

119 Christian Dobbertin Peru Christian.dobbertin.guerrero@gmail.com  

120 Marcos Yupanqui Peru marckwilber22@gmail.com  

121 Gustavo Livia Peru - Alternative Permanent 
Representative of Peru to IMO 

gualvo2013@gmail.com  

122 Tadeusz Pastusiak Poland t.pastusiak@wn.umg.edu.pl  

123 Wojciech Ślączka Poland (Akademia Morska w 
Szczecinie) 

rektor@am.szczecin.pl  

124 Ryszard Wawruch Poland (Gdynia Maritime 
University) 

r.wawruch@wn.umg.edu.pl  

125 Wrobel Ryszard Poland (Maritime Office 
Gdynia) 

ryszard.wrobel@umgdy.gov.pl  

126 Piotr Graczyk Poland (NORCE) pigr@norceresearch.no  
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127 Lauren Decker PolArctic l.decker@polarcticllc.com  

128 Leslie Canavera PolArctic L.CANAVERA@POLARCTICLLC.COM  

129 Jeehye Kim Republic of Korea (Korea 
Maritime Institute) 

jhkim85@kmi.re.kr  

130 Alexander Turkov Russian Federation a.turkov@erdc.ru  

131 Mikhail Denisov Russian Federation mihail_denisov90@inbox.ru  

132 Vitaly Klyuev Russian Federation rusma@mintrans.ru  

133 Konstantin Timokhin Russian Federation konstantinvt@yandex.ru  

134 Nikolay Zelenkov Russian Federation N.Zelenkov@mrm.rosmorport.ru  

135 Vasily Ilin Russian Federation V.Ilyin@ark.rosmorport.ru  

136 Vladimir Kuzmin Russian Federation vladimir.e.kuzmin@gmail.com 

137 Yury Malyshev Russian Federation malyshevyua@morspas.com  

138 Vitaly Simonenko Russian Federation (JSC Far East 
and Arctic Development 
Corporation) 

v.simonenko@erdc.ru  

139 Yury Melenas Russian Federation (Mission of 
the Russian Federation to IMO) 

postpred@mintrans.ru  

140 Sergey Tolmachev Russian Federation (Mission of 
the Russian Federation to the 
IMO). Forum Chair 

tolmachev.sa@rs-class.org  

141 Nikhil Kumar Singapore (Maritime and Port 
Authority) 

nikhil_kumar@mpa.gov.sg  

142 Carmel Cheng Singapore (Maritime and Port 
Authority) 

carmel_cheng@mpa.gov.sg  

143 Fanny Ng Singapore (Maritime and Port 
Authority) 

fanny_ng@mpa.gov.sg  

144 Andrés Galvan Ramirez Spain (Embassy of Londo - 
Directorate General of the 
Merchant Marine) 

agalvan@mitma.es  

145 Mattias Pettersson Sweden mattias.peterson@gmail.com  

146 Jessica Nilsson Sweden (Agency for Marine and 
Water Management) 

jessica.nilsson@havochvatten.se  

147 Åsa Lindgren Sweden (Swedish Polar 
Research Secretariat) 

Asa.Lindgren@polar.se  

148 Ericsson Kwan The Nautical Institute Ericsson.kwan@nautinst.org  

149 John Lloyd The Nautical institute john.lloyd@nautinst.org  

150 Matthew Marchi Transport Canada matthew.marchi@tc.gc.ca  

151 Leanne Page United Kingdom (Maritime and 
Coastguard Agency) 

leanne.page@mcga.gov.uk  

152 Kimberly Chesteen United States Kbchesteen76@yahoo.com  

153 Rebecca Reese United States Rebecca.Reese@noaa.gov  

154 Galia Kaplan United States Galia.Kaplan@uscg.mil  

155 Alyson Azzara United States alyson.azzara@dot.gov  

156 Christopher Bodner United States christopher.p.bodner@uscg.mil  

157 Frank Rack United States frack@nsf.gov  
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158 Michael Brady United States michael.b.brady@nga.mil  

159 John Stanley United States (Coast Guard) jstanley878@outlook.com  

160 Jaideep SIRKAR United States (Coast Guard) jsirkar.js@gmail.com  

161 Catherine Paris United States (Coast Guard) cathmarieparis@gmail.com  

162 Sabrina Delgado Arias United States (NASA) sabrina.delgadoarias@nasa.gov  

163 Florence Fetterer United States (National and 
Snow Ice Data Center) 

fetterer@colorado.edu  

164 Christopher Sisson United States (National 
Geospatial-Intelligence Agency) 

christopher.w.sisson@nga.mil 

165 Joseph Fader United States (National Ocean 
& Atmospheric Administration) 

joseph.fader@noaa.gov  

166 Megan Price United States (National Ocean 
& Atmospheric Administration) 

meg.price@noaa.gov  

167 Jonathan Justi United States (National Ocean 
& Atmospheric Administration) 

Jonathan.Justi@noaa.gov  

168 Peter Oppenheimer United States (National Oceanic 
and Atmospheric 
Administration) 

Peter.Oppenheimer@noaa.gov  

169 Kayla Hinrichs United States (NGA) kayla.r.hinrichs@nga.mil  

170 Jackie Dawson University of Ottawa / ArcticNet jackie.dawson@uottawa.ca  

171 Lawson Brigham Wilson Center lwb48@aol.com  

172 Zhichao Wang World Meteorological 
Organization 

zwang@wmo.int  

173 Jan Dusik WWF Arctic Programme jdusik@wwfint.org  

174 Teresa Clemmer WWF US tclemmer@clemmerlaw.net  

175 Inga Banshchikova WWF US Arctic Program inga.banshchikova@wwfus.org  
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